
Healic Medical Chart

Recent Symptoms

Migraine

11-12-2021, 8:21 PM

Sinus

Fa�gue

Alerts

Drug Allergy

Food Allergy

Other Allergy

Penicillins, Dro�n

Seafood, Gluten Sensi�vity

Pollen, Dust

Covid Vaccina�on Status

Vaccinated - 2 Doses 13-Aug-21

Family History

Medicine Frequency Period Status

Hypertension

Tablet Augmen�n 635mg 1-1-1

Father, Brother

Diabetes

Suspension Enterogermina 1-0-1

Father, Mother

Prostate Cancer

Tablet Wikoryl

Tablet Cetrizine

1-0-1

1-0-1

Grandfather

Lifestyle Habits

Alcohol

Smoking

Fever

15-02-2022, 8:21 PM

Stomach ache

Fa�gue

Migraine High High

Fever

12-04-2022, 8:30 PM

Stomach ache

Fa�gue

Sinus

0
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Fasting Random

01
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HDL

0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

Creatinine

0

Medical Episodes Start Status

Resolved

Resolved

May-20

Jun-98

Covid-19

Gall Bladder Surgery

Chronic Disorder Start Status

Diabetes Dec-12 Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

May-06

Aug-11

Asthma

Hypertension

7 days Ongoing

5 days Ongoing

2 days

2 days

Ongoing

Ongoing

Medicine Frequency Period Status

Tablet Pantazarole 1-1-1

Suspension Bendryl 1-0-1

4 days Ongoing

5 days Ongoing

Cholesterol- HDL HDL: (0.7 mmol/dl) High

Diabetes  Fas�ng (226 mg/dL) | Random (325 mg/dL) High

Crea�nine (4.5 mg/dl) High

Rahul Das

5436786123567ABHA ID:

Male, 25Y
B+Blood Group:
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Systolic blood pressure Diastolic blood pressure

Sept Oct Nov Dec

Blood pressure

0

(129,70) High

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug
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Systolic blood pressure Diastolic blood pressure

Sept Oct Nov

Blood pressure

0

(190,90) High

Fever 990C 990C 990C

High High High

Medium Medium Medium

High

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov



Pa�ent Name: Rahul DasHealic Medical Chart

Out-Of-Range Parameters

All Parameters

Parameters Parameters18/06/22 18/06/22

Uric Acid 5.68 6.89 4.78 5.09 5.89

A/G Ra�o

Albumin

Potassium

mg/dl

15/03/22 15/03/2220/01/22 20/01/2204/09/21 04/09/2101/04/21 01/04/21

g/dl

meq/l

2.46 2.1 1.9 0.8 1.6

3.5 5.9 4.8 6.3 5.3

2.5 5.1 4.7 4.9 3.8

AST 41 43 47 31 30

Basophiles

TSH

0

8.43

0

7.8

0.1

6.9

0.08

4.6

0.09

4.7

Eosinophils

Total RBC

Lymphocytes

10*3/mm3

u[IU]/ml

10*3/mm3

10*6/mm3

%

0.01 0.01 0.02 0.03 0

4.0 3.2 4.5 4.0 3.8

20.3 15.5 29.9 30.5 35.9

u/l

Parameters 18/06/22

Uric Acid

A/G Ra�o

Albumin

Potassium

mg/dl

15/03/22 20/01/22 04/09/21 01/04/21

g/dl

meq/l

Kidney 

Chloride meq/l 101 102 105 103 101

Calcium meq/l 8.8 8.9 9.0 9.5 9.3

Urea meq/l 17 18.9 30 42 30

Phosphorus meq/l 2.5 2.6 3.1 3.6 3.9

Sodium meq/l 138 137 141 145 146

Total Protein meq/l 6.5 7.0 7.2 7.9 8.0

Crea�nine mg/dl 0.5 1.05 0.75 0.97 0.99

Parameters 18/06/22

ALP 82.0 90.7 100.7 110.09 112.8U/L

15/03/22 20/01/22 04/09/21 01/04/21

Pancreas

Parameters 18/06/22

TSH 8.43 7.8 7.9 7.6 8.7u[IU]/ml

15/03/22 20/01/22 04/09/21 01/04/21

Thyroid

5.68 6.89 4.78 5.09 5.89

2.46 2.1 1.9 0.8 1.6

3.5 5.9 4.8 6.3 5.3

2.5 5.1 4.7 4.9 3.8

Parameters 18/06/22

Potassium 2.5 5.1 4.7 4.9 3.8

AST

meq/l

15/03/22 20/01/22 04/09/21 01/04/21

41 43 47 31 30

Heart 

u/l



Pa�ent Name: Rahul DasHealic Medical Chart

Current Medications

Past Medications

Medicine Frequency Period

Tablet Augmen�n 635mg 1-1-1

Suspension Enterogermina 1-0-1

Tablet Wikoryl

Tablet Cetrizine

1-0-1

1-0-1

7 days

5 days

2 days

2 days

Medicine Frequency Period

Tablet Desloratadine 1-1-1

Suspension Enterogermina 1-0-1

Tablet Esomeprazole

Ondansetron

1-0-1

1-0-1

7 days

5 days

2 days

2 days

Medicine Frequency Period

Tablet Augmen�n 635mg 1-1-1

Suspension Enterogermina 1-0-1

Tablet Wikoryl

Tablet Cetrizine

1-0-1

1-0-1

7 days

5 days

2 days

2 days

Medicine Frequency Period

Tablet Desloratadine 1-1-1

Suspension Enterogermina 1-0-1

Tablet Esomeprazole

Ondansetron

1-0-1

1-0-1

7 days

5 days

2 days

2 days

Medicine Frequency Period

Motrin 1-1-1

Ursodiol 1-0-0

Urso® 250

Dabigatran

1-1-1

1-1-0

5 days

3 days

1 days

1 days

Medicine Frequency Period

Ketoconazole Topical 1-1-1

Suspension Enterogermina 1-1-1

Theophylline

Dabrafenib

0-0-1

0-0-1

10 days

5 days

7 days

5 days


